
Coaches:

David Hogan, Head Coach
Jeff Mastrantuono, Asst Coach
David Holleran, Asst Coach
Rose Mint, Asst Coach
Joshua Mastrantuono, Asst Coach

 Waverly
(G) V Outdoor Track

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 30, 2021 Fri Regular Season Newark Valley 4:30
PM

Waverly Track
Facility L

May 4, 2021 Tue Regular Season Spencer-Van Etten @
Elmira Heights

5:00
PM

Edison High
School

Departure Time:
8:30 AM L

May 11, 2021 Tue Regular Season Watkins Glen 5:30
PM

Waverly Track
Facility L

May 17, 2021 Mon Regular Season @ Notre Dame,
Elmira

5:00
PM

Elmira Notre
Dame Stadium
Field - Turf

Departure Time:
3:00 PM L

May 21, 2021 Fri Regular Season
(Need For Speed) @ TBD 4:00

PM
Johnson City
HS

Departure Time:
3:20 PM NL

May 24, 2021 Mon Regular Season
Notre Dame, Elmira,
Watkins Glen @
Newark Valley

5:30
PM

Newark Valley
High School

Departure Time:
3:45 PM L

May 28, 2021 Fri
Regular Season
(Fast Times
Invitational)

@ TBD 4:00
PM

Corning High
School

Departure Time:
2:15 PM NL

Jun 2, 2021 Wed
Regular Season
(Girls IAC
Championships)

Candor (Candor),
Dryden, Groton,
Lansing, Marathon,
Moravia, Newark
Valley, Newfield,
Notre Dame, Elmira,
Odessa-Montour,
Southern Cayuga,
Spencer-Van Etten,
Elmira Heights, Tioga,
Union Springs,
Watkins Glen,
Whitney Point @
Trumansburg

5:00
PM Stadium Field Departure Time:

2:30 PM L

Jun 5, 2021 Sat

Regular Season
(Fast Times Invite)
40-197-8-28-77-
88-101-125 L

TBD, Elmira Heights,
Ithaca, Trumansburg,
Elmira (Elmira
Express), Horseheads
@ Corning-Painted
Post

10:00
AM

Corning
Memorial
Stadium

NL

Jun 5, 2021 Sat Regular Season
(Fast Times Invite)

TBD, Horseheads,
Elmira (Elmira
Express),
Trumansburg, Ithaca,
Elmira Heights @
TBD

10:00
AM

Corning
Memorial
Stadium

NL

Jun 8, 2021 Tue
Post-Season
(Section IV Class
C Meet)

@ TBD 3:00
PM

Trumansburg
High School

Departure Time:
1:30 PM NL

Jun 12, 2021 Sat
Post-Season
(Section IV
Showcase Meet)

@ TBD TBD TBD Departure Time:
8:00 AM NL
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